VL-COMm-33
COM Express Mini CPU Module
Overview
The VL-COMm-33 is an extremely small and rugged Computer on
Module (COM) based on the industry-standard COM Express mini
form factor. Roughly the size of a credit card, the VL-COMm-33 has
been engineered to meet the requirements of aviation, defense,
industrial control, and medical applications while adhering to

VersaLogic Corp. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Ordering Information
Model Processor CPU Cores Speed RAM
eMMC
Flash
VL-COMm-33EA Atom E3815 1 1.46 GHz 2 GB None
VL-COMm-33EB Atom E3827 2 1.75 GHz 2 GB 4 GB
VL-COMm-33ED Atom E3845 4 1.91 GHz 4 GB 8 GB
Accessories
Part Number Description
Hardware
VL-HDW-410A 55 x 84 x 6 mm Heat plate to mount to VL-COMM-33 module.
Includes thermal interface material, mounting screws (4), and thermal
compound paste (Arctic Silver).
VL-HDW-410B 55 x 84 x 6 mm Heat plate that mounts to VL-COMM-33 module.
Includes thermal interface material. Does not include thermal paste or
mounting screws.
VL-HDW-406 55 x 84 x 15.5 mm Passive heat sink.  Mounts to HDW-410 heat plate.
VL-HDW-411 12V Cooling fan for optional use with HDW-406 heat sink.
VL-HDW-405 75 x 84 x 2 mm Mounting adaptor plate, flat. Simplifies installation in
many situations. Attaches to HDW-410 heat plate.
VL-HDW-408 Heat pipe connector plate. Mounts to HDW-410 heat plate.
VL-HDW-401 Thermal compound paste (Arctic Alumina)
Product Data Sheet
Take the Risk out of Embedded Computing
Whether it’s selecting the optimum solution for your application,
sharing expertise during development, or on-time delivery of